Great Websites for Teachers
Literature
Story Maker- http://www.carnegielibrary.org/kids/storymaker/
Story Jumper- http://www.storyjumper.com
The Story Place- http://www.storyplace.org/storyplace.asp
StoryLine Online- http://www.storylineonline.net/
Childrens Storybooks - http://www.magickeys.com/books/
Page by Page Books- http://www.pagebypagebooks.com/
PBS Kids Stories - http://pbskids.org/lions/stories/

 Reading/Skills
I know that. Com- http://www.iknowthat.com    
Between the Lions- http://pbskids.org/lions/games/index.html

Math
Math Interactives – 7,8, 9th grade http://www.learnalberta.ca/content/mejhm/index.html?launch=true
Math 6th grade - http://www.learnalberta.ca/content/mesg/html/math6web/index.html
Math Magic 7,8th grade Math - http://wme.cs.kent.edu/kimpton/index.php
Multiplication.com  - http://multiplication.com/
Fun For the Brain - http://www.fun4thebrain.com/
Arcademic Skill Builders  http://www.arcademicskillbuilders.com/
[bookmark: _GoBack]http://www.arcademics.com/games/
Amy’s Electronic Classroom - http://teams.lacoe.edu/documentation/classrooms/amy/amy.html
Example of games you can find on Amy’s - http://teams.lacoe.edu/documentation/classrooms/amy/algebra/3-4/activities/functionmachine/functionmachine3_4.html
Math Fact Café’ - http://www.mathfactcafe.com/view/viewflash.aspx?vid=1&g=3&f=s_s_fcomma
Johnnie’s Math Page - http://jmathpage.com/
Stevenson’s Math Resources - http://www.stevensonj.net/math-resources1.html
Illuminations http://illuminations.nctm.org/ActivitySearch.aspx
Math Zone - http://www.woodlands-junior.kent.sch.uk/maths/measures/measure.html#Measure
Mr Nussbaum- http://mrnussbaum.com/
Mr Anker- http://www.henryanker.com/
Interactive Sites for Education- http://interactivesites.weebly.com/
Science 
Science Bob- http://www.sciencebob.com/index.php
Eco Kids http://www.ecokids.ca/pub/index.cfm
BBC  http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/
Kids Know It - http://www.kidsknowit.com/
Discovery Kids Yucky.com - http://yucky.discovery.com/flash/
Discovery Kids Tell Me-  http://kids.discovery.com/tell-me
Ed Heads - http://www.edheads.org/
Cyber Chase - http://pbskids.org/cyberchase/games.html
National Geographic for Kids - http://kids.nationalgeographic.com/kids/
Stevenson’s Science page -  http://www.stevensonj.net/science.html

Social Studies
Time for Kids - http://www.timeforkids.com/TFK/kids/news
Stevenson’s Social Studies - http://www.stevensonj.net/social-studies.html
Washington DC for kids - http://kids.dc.gov/kids_main_content.html
The White House - http://www.whitehouse.gov/
The White House fun Facts for Kids - http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/white-house-101/
Ben’s Guide to Government - http://bensguide.gpo.gov/index.html
American History America on the move - http://americanhistory.si.edu/onthemove/games/
Childrens University - http://www.childrensuniversity.manchester.ac.uk/
Social Studies for Kids - http://www.socialstudiesforkids.com/
History for Kids - http://www.historyforkids.org/

Great Mix of Stuff
Internet4classrooms http://internet4classrooms.com/k12links.htm

Brain Pop - Brain Pop Jr- http://www.brainpop.com/         Username    ewh    Password  sycamore
ABCYa - http://www.abcya.com/
Fun 4 the Brain  http://fun4thebrain.com/
Gamequarium - http://www.gamequarium.com/index.htm
Play Kids Games - http://www.playkidsgames.com/
Sports Illustrated 4 Kids - http://www.sikids.com/
Have Fun Teaching - http://www.havefunteaching.com/
100 Top Kid Sites - http://www.100topkid.com/

